

DMMS-SC

Reel Name - SH76 Pipe Tensioning Kishor Yadav
Leshor Sato Anupul Yadav Kishor Yadav
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Trivernigang

M.B.NO-936

Measurement Book

Prabhat Kumar

Est on a/c Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road Name —	SH 76	Pibra	Triveniganj		
	Kishor Yadav	K	ghor Se		
	Anuplal Yadav	K	ghor tak		
Contractor —	Basant	Yadav	Kumar		
Agreement No —	70/SBD/MMGSY/2020-21				
Date of Commencement —	14.12.2021				
Date of Completion —	13.12.2022				
① Setting out pillars					
do-do all Complete job —	23 Nos				
	3	1	10	0.482	1.52
(2.) Clearing and Grubbing					
do-do all Complete job —	1.02 Hec				
	3	1	30	0.432	1.568
③ Excavation in road					
Box Cutting do-do all job —	35.10				
Side Nos	Offset (m)	Width (m)	Depth (m)	Qty (m ³)	
2	3	30	0.775	0.10	13.95
2	2	30	0.775	0.10	9.30
2	4	30	0.775	0.10	18.60
2	5	20	0.775	0.10	23.25
2	5	30	0.775	0.10	23.25

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bl F Amount				Rs	
(5) Embankment construction					
(page- 8, item 5)					
(a) lead with 100 m					
2533.20 m ³ @ Rs 184.65/m ³ =					467755.00
(b) lead with 1000 m					
633.30 m ³ @ Rs 220.93/m ³ =				Rs	139915.00
(6) G.S.B Gr. I					
(page- 8, item 6)					
1905.50 m ³ @ Rs 3029.18/m ³ =					5772102.1
(7) WBM Gr. III					
(page- 8, item- 7)					
28.12 m ³ @ Rs 3729.33/m ³ =					104869.00
(8) Scheme A Information board					
(page- 8, item- 8)					
05 Nos @ Rs 10753.56/each =				Rs	53768.00
(9) Irrigation pipe 300mm dia					
(page- 8, item- 9)					
67.50 m @ Rs 563.50/m =				Rs	38036.00
				Rs	672486.00
Add GST 12%				Rs	806984.00
Add L. Cus 1%				Rs	67249.00
Add S. Fee				Rs	175000.00
				Rs	7724099.00
Deduction (agg.) 10.57%				Rs	821722.00
				Total	6952377.00
previous paid Amount				Rs	3893331.00

[illegible]